Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 11

General

$18,133,112.65
$0.00
$30,989,446.16
$30,369.93
$49,152,928.74

$29,738,444.46
$8,309,104.14
$4,359,034.91
$196,621.38
$2,042,414.67
$0.00

$0.00
$789,071.02
$45,434,690.58

$974,475.30
$2,137,789.71
($1,163,314.41)

$2,554,923.75
$12,463,609.17
$15,018,532.92

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,054,896.02
$5,211,862.19
$3,668.02
$6,270,426.23

$2,093,965.25
$903,145.19
$126,288.43
$1,822,406.36
$296.00

$0.00

$0.00
$794,447.38
$5,740,548.61

$1,848,637.85
$1,622,841.47
$225,796.38

$755,674.00
$3,198,022.24
$3,953,696.24

Debt Service

$617,405.00
$0.00
$141.73
$0.00
$617,546.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,968,875.00
$0.00
$1,968,875.00

$1,149,668.00
$0.00
$1,149,668.00

($201,660.27)
$0.00
($201,660.27)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$206,185.54
$0.00
$206,185.54

$9,214.56
$0.00
$106,959.87
$0.00

$0.00
$294,310.21
$0.00

$0.00
$410,484.64

$29,865.19
$2,000.00
$27,865.19

($176,433.91)
$754,839.82
$578,405.91

$0.00
$0.00
$1,870,034.55
$0.00
$1,870,034.55

$682,092.16
$594,781.00
$6,886.00
$13,859.19
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$144,497.37
$1,442,115.72

$69,852.05
$281,905.80
($212,053.75)

$215,865.08
$1,309,742.90
$1,525,607.98

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$18,750,517.65
$1,054,896.02
$38,277,670.17
$34,037.95
$58,117,121.79

$32,523,716.43
$9,807,030.33
$4,599,169.21
$2,032,886.93
$2,042,710.67
$294,310.21
$1,968,875.00
$1,728,015.77
$54,996,714.55

$4,072,498.39
$4,044,536.98
$27,961.41

$3,148,368.65
$17,726,214.13
$20,874,582.78
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